caseno

PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847

PC-10847

PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847
PC-10847

namel

BARRIOS LEOCADIO C

BARRIOS LEOCADIO C & NEMECIA L
BIG CITY PROPERTIES LLC

BRUSS DWIGHT & MARTHA REV TRUST
BST INVESTMENTS INC

BYERS JOHNNIE

CALDERON SABINO P & DALIDA M
CARRILLO PABLO, CARRILLO BEATRIZ
COOPER AMY G REV TRUST

CROSS RIVER CAPITAL INC

DES PRIMUM LLC

ENGINEERING PROJECTS LLC

FARMER LENETTE, FARMER JOANN
FOSTER JANIE LEE

GARCIA MARIA DE JESUS, MORALES CARLOS GARCIA
HALO INVESTMENTS LLC

LOPEZ AMILCAR

LOPEZ OLIVERIO

MINTER GRANTOR TRUST
MONTELONGO DORA M

MORALES BERTHA

ONEBODY PROPERTIES LLC

OROXOM OCTAVIO, QUIROZ MA GUADALUPE

SANDOVAL, SANDOVAL RANDY OCTAVIO OROXOM
PAGONIS JOHN J

POUND KYLE & KATHRYN

PRAIRIE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

RAK PROPERTIES INC

RODAS AURELIO

SKYLINE DEVELOPMENT INC

SOTO ROSENDO, MENDIETA DE SOTO SILVIA
THE COMMONS SCATTERED LLC

TZAJ ANGEL ALBERTO PEREZ

VASS CHRISTINA & ALBERT

VESTRING JOHN E & LINDA S

WALKUP DAVID R, GRAIN WALKUP ROBIN LEE

mailingaddressl

2701 NW 17TH ST

2701 NW 17TH ST

8312 W RENO AVE STE B
8508 NW 73RD ST

3209 NW 18TH ST

2918 NW 14TH ST

1427 N PURDUE AVE
2946 NW 16TH ST

2832 NW 13TH ST

8809 RAMBLING RD
16009 POINTE MANOR LN
3064 SE 17TH AVE

PO BOX 985

2833 NW 13TH ST

2832 NW 14TH ST

1313 KENILWORTH RD
3007 NW 20TH ST

2926 NW 13TH ST

2922 NW 14TH ST

2921 NW 13TH ST

4618 PARKER RD

4920 N MERIDIAN AVE STE D

5603 NW 37TH ST

3108 EAGLE CREST RD
3126 S BOULEVARD STE 250
PO BOX 515

PO BOX 12920

2916 NW 13TH ST

6775 BOUCHER DR STE 6
2915 NW 13TH ST

4301 N CLASSEN BLVD
2925 NW 13TH ST

2835 NW 13TH ST

PO BOX 75442

2836 NW 13TH ST

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
HOMESTEAD
HINTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

WARR ACRES

EDMOND

EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
FL
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73107-3928
73107-3928
73127-7231
73132-5300
73107-3810
73107-4709
73127
73107-4719
73107-4702
73132
73013
33035
73047-0985
73107-4701
73107
73120
73107-3109
73107-4704
73107
73107-4703
73127
73112

73122

73013-7414
73013-5308
73101
73157-2920
73107-4704
73034
73107
73118-5031
73107
73107-4701
73147
73107-4702



